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METROPOLITAN AREA DATA, Q3:13

Nonfarm Employment (000s)

Q/Q Percent Change
Y/Y Percent Change

Unemployment Rate (%)

Q213
Q3N

Building Permits
Q/Q Percent Change
Y/Y Percent Change

Nonfarm Employment (000s)

Q/Q Percent Change
Y/Y Percent Change

Unemployment Rate (%)

Q213
Q312

Building Permits
Q/Q Percent Change
Y/Y Percent Change

Nonfarm Employment (000s)

Q/Q Percent Change
Y/Y Percent Change

Unemployment Rate (%)

Q213
Q31

Building Permits
Q/Q Percent Change
Y/Y Percent Change

Washington, DC

2,507.1
-03
09

54
55
57

5,752
-15.8
39

Asheville, NC

1741
-0.6
18

6.1
6.5
74

418
-21
89

Greensboro-High Point, NC

343.6
-0.7
1.6

8.2
87
9.7

666
20.0
85.0
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Baltimore, MD

1,328.9
-0.7
11

6.7
70
12

2,404
154
38.0

Charlotte, NC

869.5
-04
25

19
84
93

291
-191

Raleigh, NC

543.0
11
29

6.2
6.6
75

2,331
-329

Hagerstown-Martinsburg, MD-WV

104.3
-03
0.7

1.0
12
8.0

259
44
302

Durham, NC

2825
-0.6
21

6.0
6.4
12

1329
315
134

Wilmington, NC

142.9
03
19

81
8.6
94

918
-04
94



Winston-Salem, NC Charleston, SC Columbia, SC

Q/Q Percent Change -0.2 01 -0.5
Y/Y Percent Change 24 25 18

Q213 17 6.5 6.9
Q3n 8.7 73 78

Q/Q Percent Change 783 0.2 -20.2

Y/Y Percent Change 2454 31.6 17
Greenville, SC Richmond, VA Roanoke, VA

Q/Q Percent Change -0 -01 0.0

Y/Y Percent Change 29 14 04

Q213 6.5 6.0 59
Q312 74 6.3 6.1

Q/Q Percent Change 4.0 91 -60.6

Y/Y Percent Change 371 30.2 16.0
Virginia Beach-Norfolk, VA Charleston, WV Huntington, WV

Q/Q Percent Change 03 -1.0 -0.5

Y/Y Percent Change 14 -0.6 -03

Q213 6.1 6.0 71
Q3n 6.5 69 72

Q/Q Percent Change 64.0 85 46.2
Y/Y Percent Change 69.6 30.8 583

For more information, contact Jamie Feik at (804) 697-8927 or e-mail Jamie.Feik@rich.frb.org
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